Providence Hills Community Association, Inc c/o Bumgardner Association Management

P.O. Box 102, Belmont, NC 28012

Office: 704-829-7878

E-Mail: hoa@bumgardneram.com Website: www.bumgardneram.com

Proxy

For the Purpose of Election Providence Hills Community Association, Inc. Annual Meeting, January 26, 2025

I,	, am lawful owner of	
Providence Hills Homeowners A your proxy, please list a Board N	Association, Inc., do hereby appoint: (If you do not know anyone Member.)	to appoint
	(Board Member or other person)	
	y place to vote at the Annual meeting to be held on January 26, 2 of said meetings, pertaining to the election of Board Members.	025at 1:00 PM
Name of Owner (Print)	Address	-
Signature	 Date	-

If you will be unable to attend the meeting, please sign and return this completed Proxy to:

Providence Hills Community Association, Inc. C/O Bumgardner Association Management P.O. Box 102
Belmont, NC 28012
hoa@bumgardneram.com